Lil’ Kickers Schedule
Spring 2021: March®t— May 30t

Information:

Lil' Kickers is a child enrichment program
geared around soccer. Our program
focuses on helping children build strong
physical, intellectual and emotional skills
that will help them be successful on and off

Cost: the soccer field.
DANVERS-R

Ages 18 months - 9 years: $15/class
S FPORT S

Location:

Danvers Indoor Sports
150R Andover Street
Danvers MA, 01923
978-777-7529

For more information:
Luke Padilla

Lil’ Kickers Coordinator
danvers@lilkickers.com
978-774-KICK (5425)

www.danversindoorsports.com/lilkickers

Annual Membership Fee: $30/year
(Membership Includes Jersey!)

978-774-KICK

Open Enroliment — Join Anytime!

Class Name & Age Range

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Bunnies 18 - 24 month
(Parent/Child)

Thumpers 25 - 35 months
(Parent/Child)

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

Cottontails 2.5 - 3.5 years
(Parent/Child)

10:45am
3:00pm

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

Hoppers 3 - 4 years
(Beginners)

1:30pm
3:00pm

10:30am

9:30am
11:30am

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

Jackrabbits 3 — 4 years
(Intermediate)

9:00am
10:00am

Big Feet 5 — 6 years
(Beginners)

11:00am
12:00pm

Micro 4/5 Class
(4 - 5 years)

10:30am
11:30am

10:30am
1:30pm

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

9:30am
10:30am




