Lil' Kickers Schedule

Spring 2021: March^{1st} – May 30th

Location:

Danvers Indoor Sports 150R Andover Street Danvers MA, 01923 978-777-7529

Cost:

Ages 18 months - 9 years: \$15/class Annual Membership Fee: \$30/year (Membership Includes Jersey!)

Information:

Lil' Kickers is a child enrichment program geared around soccer. Our program focuses on helping children build strong physical, intellectual and emotional skills that will help them be successful on and off the soccer field.

For more information:

Luke Padilla Lil' Kickers Coordinator danvers@lilkickers.com 978-774-KICK (5425)



www.danversindoorsports.com/lilkickers 978-774-KICK

Open Enrollment — Join Anytime!

Class Name & Age Range	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Bunnies 18 - 24 month (Parent/Child)			9:30am	9:30am		9:00am	9:30am
Thumpers 25 - 35 months (Parent/Child)		2:30pm	9:30am	9:30am	11:30am	9:00am 10:00am 11:00am	10:30am
Cottontails 2.5 - 3.5 years (Parent/Child)			10:45am 3:00pm	1:30pm	9:30am	9:00am 10:00am 11:00am	9:30am
Hoppers 3 - 4 years (Beginners)		2:30pm	1:30pm 3:00pm	10:30am	9:30am 11:30am	9:00am 10:00am 11:00am 12:00pm	9:30am
Jackrabbits 3 – 4 years (Intermediate)			10:45am	11:30am	10:30am 3:00pm	9:00am 10:00am	10:30am 12:30pm
Big Feet 5 – 6 years (Beginners)				1:30pm		11:00am 12:00pm	11:30am
Micro 4/5 Class (4 - 5 years)			12:00pm 1:30pm	10:30am 11:30am	10:30am 1:30pm	9:00am 10:00am 11:00am	9:30am 10:30am

